Title
RESURRECT
THE CHURCH

HANDSOME: ANETFLIX MYSTERY
MOVIE

ARSENAL

OPENING NIGHT
INAVALLEY OF VIOLENCE
CARDBOARD
MARAUDERS

THE MIND’S EYE

4TH MAN OUT

OLD 37

ORION

FRANK AND CINDY
ANARCHY PARLOR
SAFELIGHT

BURYING THE EX

THE FORGER

BEYOND THE REACH
WHITE BIRD IN ABLIZZARD
THE IDENTICAL

COME BACK TO ME
PERSECUTED

PARTS PER BILLION
RAGE

CHU AND BLOSSOM
ALPHAALERT

AFTER THE DARK
TRYOUTS

GETAWAY

JOBS

RICHARD PRYOR: OMIT THE LOGIC
15 NORTH

BIG ASS SPIDER!
GREENCARD WARRIORS

MOTION PICTURE
IMAGING

MICHAEL EAVES

DI Colorist

Director/Creator
Justin Floyd
Dom Frank

Jeff Garlin

Steven C. Miller
Isaac Rentz

Ti West

Knate Lee

Steven C. Miller

Joe Begos

Andrew Nackman
Alan Smithee

Asiel Norton

G.J. Echternkamp
Devon Downs & Kenny Gage
Tony Aloupis

Joe Dante

Philip Martin
Jean-Baptiste Leonetti
Gregg Araki

Dustin Marcellino
Paul Leyden

Daniel Lusko

Brian Horiuchi

Paco Cabezas
Charles Chu & Galvin Kelly
Matthew Thompson
John Huddles
Susana Casares
Courtney Solomon
Joshua Michael Stern
Marina Zenovich
Aaron Fradkin

Mike Mendez

Miriam Kruishoop

www.wbppcs.com

Cinematographer
Danit Sigler

Tom Fanelle
Jason Blount

Brandon Cox

Andre Lascaris

Eric Robbins

Peter Holland
Brandon Cox

Joe Begos

Damian Horan
David Kruta

Lyn Moncrief

Tobias Datum

Edd Lukas

Gavin Kelly
Jonathan Hall

John ailey

Russell Carpenter
Sandra Valde-Hansen
Karl Walter Lindenlaub
Joseph White

Chris Ridenhour
John Guleserian
Andrzej Sekula

Jez Thierry

Eduardo Enriqgue Mayen
John Randel
Monika Lenczewska
Yaron Levy

Russell Carpenter
Christine Burrill
Zach Salsman

Beniji Bakshi

Helle Jenson

Year
2018
2017
2017

2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013



Title

IT'S DARK HERE

FILLY BROWN

FIRE WITH FIRE

186 DOLLARS TO FREEDOM
FREELANCERS

THE OBAMA EFFECT

OKA!

THE PERFECT FAMILY
SAlI GON YO!

FLYPAPER

SARINA'S SONG

KILL THEORY

THE FOURTH KIND

BLOOD CREEK

THE LAST HOUSE OF THE LEFT
NOTHING LIKE THE HOLIDAYS
RIGHTEOUS KILL

THE SISTERHOOD OF THE TRAVEL-
ING PANTS 2

THE DARK KNIGHT
SHUTTER

AMAZING GRACE

THE PAINTED VEIL
NIGHT AT THE MUSEUM
BLOOD DIAMOND

10 ITEMS OR LESS
IDIOCRACY

WORLD TRADE CENTER
RV

YOU, ME, AND DUPREE
FAILURE TO LAUNCH
ULTRAVIOLET
FREEDOMLAND

MOTION PICTURE
IMAGING

MICHAEL EAVES

DI Colorist

Director/Creator

Adam Coplan
Youssef Delara
David Brarett
Camilo Vila
Jessy Terrero
Charles S. Dutton
Lavinia Currier

Anne Renton

Stephane Guager

Rob Minkoff
Angelique Letizia
Chris Moore

Olatunde Osunsanmi

Joel Schumacher

Dennis Lliadis
Alfredo Rodriguez de Villa

Jon Avnet

Sanaa Hamri

Christopher Nolan
Masayuki Ochiai

Michael Apted
John Curran

Shawn Levy

Edward Zwick

Brad Silberling

Mike Judge

Oliver Stone

Barry Sonnenfeld

Anthony Russo & Joe Russo

Tom Dey

Kurt Wimmer

Joe Roth

www.wbppcs.com

Cinematographer
Amanda Trevz
Ben Kufrin
Christopher Probst
Henry Vargas

Igor Martinovic
Daniel Pearl

Conrad W. Hall & Al-
phonse Roy

Andre Lascaris

Stephane Gauger & Bao

Nguyen

Steven Poster
Chapin Hall

David A. Armstrong
Lorenzo Senatore
Darko Suvak
Sharone Meir
Scott Kevan

Denis Lenoir

Jim Denault

Wally Pfister
Katsumi Yangaijima

Remi Adefarasin
Stuart Dryburgh
Guillermo Navarro
Eduardo Serra
Brad Silberling
Tim Suhrstedt
Seamus McGarvey
Fred Murphy
Charles Minsky
Claudio Miranda
Arthur Wong
Anastas N. Michos

Year
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
201

2011
2011

201
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006



Title
ANNAPOLIS
THE PRODUCERS

DIRTY

GET RICH OR DIE TRYIN’
A HISTORY OF VIOLENCE
LITTLE MANHATTAN
FOUR BROTHERS
BEWITCHED

THE PERFECT MAN

THE HONEYMOONERS
XXX: STATE OF UNION
ALOT LIKE LOVE

BE COOL

ANTEBODY

ARE WE THERE YET?
COACH CARTER

FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
OCEAN'’'S TWELVE

THE FORGOTTEN

THE BOURNE SUPREMACY
THE DAY AFTER TOMORROW
ELLA ENCHANTED
HELLBOY

DAWN OF THE DEAD

ETERNAL SUNSHINE OF THE
SPOTLESS MIND

NOBODY’S PERFECT

MONA LISA SMILE

MASTER AND COMMANDER
RADIO

OUT OF TIME

THE FIGHTING TEMPTATION
AMERICAN WEDDING

TWO SOLDIERS

MICHAEL EAVES

MOTION PICTURE
IMAGING

DI Colorist

Director/Creator
Justin Lin
Susan Stroman

Chris Fisher

Jim Sheridan
David Cronenberg
Mark Levin

John Singleton
Nora Ephron
Mark Rosman
John Schultz

Lee Tamahori
Nigel Cole

F. Garr Gray
James P. Gleason
Brian Levant
Thomas Carter
John Moore
Steven Soderbergh
Joseph Ruben
Paul Greengrass
Roland Emmerich
Tommy O’Haver
Guillermo del Toro
Zack Snyder
Michel Gondry

Hank Azaria
Mike Newell
Peter Weir
Michael Tollin
Carl Franklin
Jonathan Lynn
Jesse Dylan
Aaron Schneider
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Cinematographer Year
Phil Abraham 2006

John Bailey & Charles 2005
Minsky

Eliot Rockett 2005
Declan Quinn 2005
Peter Suschitzky 2005
Tim Orr 2005
Peter Menzies Jr. 2005
John Lindley 2005
John R. Leonetti 2005
Shawn Maurer 2005
David Tattersall 2005
John de Borman 2005
Jeffrey L. Kimball 2005
Nick Saglimbeni 2005
Thomas E. Ackerman 2005
Sharone Meir 2005
Brendan Galvin 2004
Steven Soderbergh 2004
Anastas N. Michos 2004
Oliver Wood 2004
Ueli Steiger 2004
John de Borman 2004
Guillermo Navarro 2004
Matthew F. Leonetti 2004
Ellen Kuras 2004
Tom Richmond 2004
Anastas N. Michos 2003
Russell Boyd 2003
Don Burgess 2003
Theo van de Sande 2003
Affonso Beato 2003
Lloyd Ahern I 2003
David Boyd 2003



MOTION PICTURE

IMAGING
MICHAEL EAVES
DI Colorist

Title Director/Creator Cinematographer Year
TERMINATOR 3: RISE OF THE MA-  Jonathan Mostow Don Burgess 2003
CHINES

2 FAST 2 FURIOUS John Singleton Matthew F. Leonetti 2003
THE ITALIAN JOB F. Gary Gray Wally Pfister 2003
DOWN WITH LOVE Peyton Reed Jeff Cronenweth 2003
STUART LITTLE 2 Rob Minkoff Steven Poster 2002
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